Precinct

13
13
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
42
42
42
45
45
45
45
45
103
103
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
207
207
207
207c
207¢c
207c
207¢c
304
409

VUID

1003214946
1003213076
1003212693
1003212395
1003215037
1003215984
1182077173
1182077160
1030604746
1003214685
1003214692
1148708773
2119460043
2180076232
2180076369
2122582771
2122582792
1003236775
1003214671
1020528063
1018677426
1003258637
1003251076
1003251082
1003249217
1003252102
1003266760
1003284302
1004896251
1015185654
1003293576
1003293700
1003288430
1003293511
1003293524
1003287909
1003288647
1003289073
1003250390
1003266154
1003217666
1003309171
1003306274
1125239529
1003306288
1003306290
1003286622
1003313005

Voter Name

CARRIGAN, IVY LEE
CARRIGAN, JAMES GLEN
BARTON, COLLEEN ANDERSON
BARTON, MICHAEL DEAN
DOWNING, DONNA

DUNLAP, CYNTHIA

HECHT, DEBORAH ELIZABETH
HECHT, MICHAEL STEPHEN
RODMAN, ROGER MARTIN
WILLIAMSON,MILTON RAYMOND
WILLIAMSON, ROSINA WILLIAMS
BLOUNT, JEREMY GENE
CRAWFORD, CHRISTOPHER LYNN
FRANEY, JAMES LEON

FRANEY, LISA

SPENCE, GARRY EARL

SPENCE, TONYA MICHELLE
TERELETSKY, JUDITH ANN
WILKERSON, HARDY LEON
CALE, DEBRA LYN

CALE, KERRY MARCEL

THOMAS JR, GEORGE THADDEUS
ADAMS, JOE PARRISH

ADAMS, SHARON CLARK
CHANEY, TAMMYE LYNN
DEPAUW, JAMES MICHAEL
PALMER, CLARENCE DANIEL
DEHLINGER,ALICE WEAVER
KLOEPFER JR, ROBERT HAROLD
BAGGETT, RAY ARTEL

BROWN, PATTI JENA'
BUCHANAN, SAM MELVIN
BURCHETT, CAREY WAYNE
HOCKER, HARVEY LYNN
HOCKER, JERRI

HOLDAMPF, JAMES GARRET
HOLDAMPF, PAULA LYNN
LEWIS, CHARLA WASH

MILLER, JAMES ROBERT
MAYES, CONNIE JO

MAYES, GARY LEE

THOMPSON, JULIE BONER
BLOOM, SAUNDRA SNEED
RICHARDSON, MARK GARRETT
WALLACE, SANDRA

WALLACE III,WILLIAM WARREN
CLINE, KATHERINE YOCUM
RICKABAUGH, THOMAS WILLIAM

Residence Address

2605 ALBROOK DR BIG SPRING TX 79720
2605 ALBROOK DR BIG SPRING TX 79720
4217 CALVIN ST BIG SPRING TX 79720-6903
4217 CALVIN ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
3602 HAMILTON ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
3704 CONNALLY ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
2302 GRACE ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
2302 GRACE ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
2100 CECILIA ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
1802 WASSON RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
1802 WASSON RD BIG SPRING TX 79720

1306 PENNSYLVANIA AVE BIG SPRING TX 79720

416 RYON ST BIG SPRING TX 79720

600 MATHEWS AVE BIG SPRING TX 79720
600 MATHEWS AVE BIG SPRING TX 79720
803 DALLAS ST BIG SPRING TX 79720

803 DALLAS ST BIG SPRING TX 79720

514 EDWARDS BLVD BIG SPRING TX 79720
113 CEDAR RD BIG SPRING TX 79720

1104 E 12TH ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
1104 E 12TH ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
100 LINCOLN AVE BIG SPRING TX 79720
3217 AUBURN AVE BIG SPRING TX 79720
3217 AUBURN AVE BIG SPRING TX 79720
812 BAYLOR BLVD BIG SPRING TX 79720
713 BAYLOR BLVD BIG SPRING TX 79720
3306 DUKE AVE BIG SPRING TX 79720
2609 HIGHWAY 176 BIG SPRING TX 79720
1401 HIGHWAY 176 BIG SPRING TX 79720
307 TODD RD BIG SPRING TX 79720

7803 PATS RD BIG SPRING TX 79720

2611 E 24TH ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
5101 CHAPARRAL RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
907 TODD RD BIG SPRING TX 79720

907 TODD RD BIG SPRING TX 79720

5911 RATLIFF RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
5911 RATLIFF RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
407 GATLIFF RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
4303 RATLIFF RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
1106 BUENA VISTA DR BIG SPRING TX 79720
1106 BUENA VISTA DR BIG SPRING TX 79720
11619 E COUNTY ROAD 34 COAHOMA TX 79511
414 ECHOLS COAHOMA TX 79511

401 S 2ND COAHOMA TX 79511

801 HENRY COAHOMA TX 79511

801 HENRY COAHOMA TX 79511

900 HOWARD RD BIG SPRING TX 79720

219 BROOKS RD BIG SPRING TX 79720

Voting
Method
1
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

Ballot
Datel

10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021



	VotingHistoryReportXls

